5120/ Service Notice For Case: 17-1914-EL-RDR b
e

CASE NUMBER: 17-1914-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Ohio Power Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/20/2020

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: 5 /> / 20

Sign Here: ,4'\

J/
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO POWER COMPANY DBA AEP OHIO NONE
STEVEN T. NOURSE
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA
29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-715-1608
Fax:614-716-2950
Email:STNOURSE@AEP.COM
ATTORNEY 3 ‘ <
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 0 S e Q
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. : a -§ rb'
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel & § BQ
65 East State Street, 7th Floor av “o‘%
Columbus,OH 432154203 g: 2g
Phone:614-466-1311 ° g s
Fax:614-466-9475 88 3
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov g 85 a
s
none *Blend, Christen M. Ms. 8 s .
American Electric Power Service Corporation 5 o i
1 Riverside Plaza voq
29th Floor 5‘ 'égll
Columbus,OH 43215 o A
Phone:(614) 716-1915 33:2
Email:cmblend@aep.com S . S g
2% E‘é
none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms. L 5 g
Ohio Attorney General £3
30 East Broad Street
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Ll

5/20/2020 Service Notice For Case: 17-1914-EL-RDR
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.chio.gov

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
AMBROSIA WILSON
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572012020 Service Notice For Case: 17-1914-EL-RDR
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-1292
Email: AMBROSIA . WILSON@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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